
Czech Masters 2016 ES/24
Final Results

Place: Prague  
Date: 12.6.2016 
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba 
Race director: Kev Gray 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Vladimir Horky 602.13 3.618
2. Antonin Vojtik 595.12 3.613
3. Jiri Karlik 546.10 3.897
4. Jan Zemlicka 540.24 3.787
5. Arttu Korolainen 539.31 3.962
6. Kari Sinisaari 539.18 3.762
7. Milos Hojer 536.14 3.768
8. Martin Hojer 530.11 3.726
9. Jiri Micek sen 528.21 3.678
10. Jiri Micek jun 522.06 3.977
11. Zuzana Hojerova 518.06 4.036
12. Jiri Strunc 516.10 3.957
13. Vlado Okali 515.03 3.839
14. Libor Kacir 502.04 4.044
15. Theo Vanginderhuysen 501.37 3.892
16. Pat Skene 487.26 4.131
17. Patrik Hajek 482.31 4.012
18. Emilia Sinisaari 474.33 4.115
19. Vladimir Hajek 449.24 4.294
20. Chris Bruyninx 125.00 4.023
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Czech Masters 2016 ES/24
Race Results

Place: Prague  
Date: 12.6.2016 
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba 
Race director: Kev Gray 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos. Name Qual. Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Vladimir Horky 3.642 – – – 602.13
2. Antonin Vojtik 3.733 – – – 595.12
3. Jiri Karlik 3.845 – – – 546.10
4. Jan Zemlicka 3.792 – – – 540.24
5. Arttu Korolainen 3.855 – – – 539.31
6. Kari Sinisaari 3.732 – – – 539.18
7. Milos Hojer 3.743 – – – 536.14
8. Martin Hojer 3.840 – – – 530.11
9. Jiri Micek sen 3.837 – – – 528.21
10. Jiri Micek jun 3.900 – – – 522.06
11. Zuzana Hojerova 3.988 – – – 518.06
12. Jiri Strunc 3.961 – – – 516.10
13. Vlado Okali 3.855 – – – 515.03
14. Libor Kacir 3.942 – – – 502.04
15. Theo Vanginderhuysen 4.220 – – – 501.37
16. Pat Skene 4.441 – – – 487.26
17. Patrik Hajek 3.975 – – – 482.31
18. Emilia Sinisaari 3.927 – – – 474.33
19. Vladimir Hajek 4.395 – – – 449.24
20. Chris Bruyninx 3.956 – – – 125.00
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